
Ms.AASHIKA S

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : aashika.en@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 8754722705

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

English 2020M.Phil English Bishop Heber College

English 2019M.A. English Bishop Heber College

English 2017B.A. English Holy Cross College

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

190520397278

Details

December 2019

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber College 

(Autonomous), Trichy - 

620017

Assistant Professor 01/ 10/ 2020

Teaching / Research Experience

1 yearU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:29:38AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

2

2

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        2

 National level Seminar on "Encumbrance to Emancipation The Alchemy of Womens writing in 

India" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 

17/03/2021 to 17/03/2021.

1.

 International level Conference on "Expression as Representation in English Language and 

Literature" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 

25/02/2019 to 26/02/2019.

2.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:29:38AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Papers Presented -     2

"Mythological Aspects" in the National conference on  sponsored by , organized by Bishop Heber 

College at Trichy during 28/01/2019 to 28/01/2019.

1. 

"Post Colonialism" in the National conference on  sponsored by Annai Womens College, organized 

by Annai Womens College at karur during 28/02/2017 to 28/02/2017.

2. 

Signature of Staff

(AASHIKA S)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:29:38AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

