Ms.AASHIKA S

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: aashika.en@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 8754722705

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Phil English	English	Bishop Heber College	2020
M.A. English	English	Bishop Heber College	2019
B.A. English	English	Holy Cross College	2017

Cleared NET / SET : NET	Details 190520397278		Year of Passing December 2019		
Vork Experience					
Name of Institution	Address <mark>of Institutio</mark> n	Designation	From	То	
Bishop Heber College	Bishop H <mark>eber Coll</mark> ege (Autonomous), Trichy - 620017	Assistant Professor	01/ 10/ 2020		

Teaching / Research Experience			
U.G.: 1 year P.G.:	M.Phil.	Ph.D.	

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA

Table of Contents

	-	
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	2
2.	Research Papers Presented	2
3.	Publication in Journals	
4.	Publication in Books	
5.	Books Published / Edited	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- 2
- National level Seminar on "Encumbrance to Emancipation The Alchemy of Womens writing in India" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 17/03/2021 to 17/03/2021.
- International level Conference on "Expression as Representation in English Language and Literature" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 25/02/2019 to 26/02/2019.

- "Mythological Aspects" in the National conference on sponsored by , organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 28/01/2019 to 28/01/2019.
- 2. "Post Colonialism" in the National conference on sponsored by Annai Womens College, organized by Annai Womens College at karur during 28/02/2017 to 28/02/2017.



IT Support, BHC.

3